Clean Shooters Match: 15.08.2010

The Norsemen Trail

No Misses or Procedurals Total Clean Shooters 2
Time Rank
SWS Num Alias Category Final Time Finish Finish State
1017 Colt Stanley Wrangler 370,98 20 21 Norway
960 Dick Brewer Wrangler 413,06 26 27 Norway
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Category Placement by Total Time

Category Time Finish  SWS Number Alias

Category

49er
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6
Cowboy

1
Duelist

1
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4
Frontier Cartridge

1
Frontiersman

1

2

3
Gunfighter

1
Ladies Duelist

1

2

3
Ladies Wrangler

1

2

3
Wrangler

1

2

3

4

Match Date 15. august 2010

45998
730
294

1063
1015
1064

1120

750
189
162
992

1206

163
8
947

1013

1009
1123
893

1241
369
729

526
289
1205
1129

Captain Wildbeard

Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter

Ace Heart
Joe Leadbelly
Random Shot
Kris Chevy

Tullamore Kid

Gunslinger Silverjack
Lefty Isacs

Charles Quantrill
Long John Silver

Shotgun Joe

Cap'n Redneck
William Maddox
Scott McKinley

Blackjack William

Miss Behave
Madam Ginger
Mamie Fossett

Proud Mary
Eagle Sharing Woman
Kate Quantrill

Smokey Pete
Vic Quazzem
Harley Parkinson
Frank Felix

Match: 15.08.2010

The Norsemen Trail

Overall
Final Time Time  State
219,69 2 Denmark
228,70 4 Norway
245,82 6 Sweden
308,82 10 Norway
334,70 13  Norway
356,29 18 Norway
372,35 21  Norway
317,93 11  Norawy
329,60 12 Norway
346,80 17 Norway
441,06 27 Norway
247,34 7 Sweden
398,85 22 Norway
403,37 24 Norway
723,08 30 Norway
287,38 9 Norawy
402,41 23 Norway
479,28 28 Norway
624,85 29 Norway
271,41 8 Sweden
338,19 14 Sweden
405,28 25 Norway
212,59 1 Sweden
221,99 3 Norway
239,40 5 Sweden
344,63 16 Norway
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Category
Category Time Finish

5
6
7

Young Gun

Match Date 15. august 2010

SWS Number Alias

535 Bud Spencer
1017 Colt Stanley
960 Dick Brewer

536 Moon Hunter

Final Time

363,74
370,98
413,06

338,62

Overall
Time
19

20

26

15

State

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway
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Overall Placement by Total TiIme  match: 15.08.2010

The Norsemen Trail

Overall SWS Class Time
Time Finish ~ Number Alias Category Gender Final Finish State
1 526 Smokey Pete Wrangler M 212,59 1 Sweden
2 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er M 219,69 1 Denmark
3 289 Vic Quazzem Wrangler M 221,99 2 Norway
4 730 Samuel "The Bandit" 49er M 228,70 2 Norway
5 1205 Harley Parkinson Wrangler M 239,40 3 Sweden
6 294 Ace Heart 49er M 245,82 3 Sweden
7 1206 Shotgun Joe Frontier Cartridge M 247,34 1 Sweden
8 1241 Proud Mary Ladies Wrangler F 271,41 1 Sweden
9 1013 Blackjack William Gunfighter M 287,38 1 Norawy
10 1063 Joe Leadbelly 49er M 308,82 4 Norway
11 750 Gunslinger Silverjack Duelist M 317,93 1 Norawy
12 189 Lefty Isacs Duelist M 329,60 2 Norway
13 1015 Random Shot 49er M 334,70 5 Norway
14 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies Wrangler F 338,19 2 Sweden
15 536 Moon Hunter Young Gun M 338,62 1 Norway
16 1129 Frank Felix Wrangler M 344,63 4 Norway
17 162 Charles Quantrill Duelist M 346,80 3 Norway
18 1064 Kris Chevy 49er M 356,29 6 Norway
19 535 Bud Spencer Wrangler M 363,74 5 Norway
20 1017 Colt Stanley Wrangler M 370,98 6 Norway
21 1120 Tullamore Kid Cowhoy M 372,35 1 Norway
22 163 Cap'n Redneck Frontiersman M 398,85 1 Norway
23 1009 Miss Behave Ladies Duelist F 402,41 1 Norway
24 8 William Maddox Frontiersman M 403,37 2 Norway
25 729 Kate Quantrill Ladies Wrangler F 405,28 3 Norway
26 960 Dick Brewer Wrangler M 413,06 7 Norway
27 992 Long John Silver Duelist M 441,06 4 Norway
28 1123 Madam Ginger Ladies Duelist F 479,28 2 Norway
29 893 Mamie Fossett Ladies Duelist F 624,85 3 Norway
30 947 Scott McKinley Frontiersman M 723,08 3 Norway

Match Date 15. august 2010
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TNT 2010

Long Range Lever Action Rifle Kaliber
Place Alias Tid Treff
1 Charles Quantrill
Cap'n Redneck
Bud Spencer
Metal Bob
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TNT 2010
Long Range Buffalo Single Shot

Place Alias Tid Treff
1 Vic Quazzem 5
2 Cap'n Redneck 96,57 5 Omskyting
3 Madam Ginger 112,4 5 Omskyting
4 Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter 61,01 4 Omskyting
5 Long John Silver 3
6 Joe Leadbelly 2
7 Metal Bob 2
8 Lefty Isacs 1
9 William Maddox 0



TNT 2010
Long Range Lever Action Pistol Kaliber

Place Alias Tid Treff
1 Cap'n Redneck 48,22 10
2 Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter 26,17 9
3 Kris Chevy 39,41 9
4 Madam Ginger 47,81 9
5 Colt Stanley 19,68 8
6 Captain Wildbeard 24,64 7
7 Joe Leadbelly 20,2 6
8 Vic Quazzem 17,76 5
9 Tullamore Kid 23,48 5
10 Metal Bob 25,13 5
11 Long John Silver 18,01 4
12 Random Shot 20,01 4
13 Lefty Isacs 42,97 2



TNT 2010

Long Range Muzzle Loader
Place Alias Tid Treff
1 Cap'n Redneck
William Maddox
Metal Bob
Madam Ginger
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TNT 2010

Speed Rifle
COWBOY

Alias Raw Time
Blackjack William 3,27
Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter 3,85
Frank Felix 4,03
Gunslinger Silverjack 4,32
Harley Parkinson 4,34
Cap'n Redneck 4,39
Shotgun Joe 4,75
Captain Wildbeard 4,89
Tullamore Kid 4,95
Colt Stanley 5,47
Smokey Pete 5,55
Long John Silver 5,87
Vic Quazzem 3,37
Random Shot 8,44
Bud Spencer 9,03
Kris Chevy 5,98
Metal Bob 9,17
Ace Heart 25,44

COWGIRL

Alias Raw Time
Proud Mary 4,58
Miss Behave 5,9
Mamie Fossett 6,19
Madam Ginger 6,39
Kate Quantrill 6,46

Eagle Sharing Woman 6,83

Miss

Miss
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Time
3,27
3,85
4,03
4,32
4,34
4,39
4,75
4,89
4,95
5,47
5,55
5,87
8,37
8,44
9,03

10,98
14,17
25,44

Time
4,58
5,9
6,19
6,39
6,46
6,83



TNT 2010
Speed Shotgun

COWBOY
Place Alias Raw Time  Miss Time
1 Ace Heart 5,24 0 5,24
2 Captain Wildbeard 5,29 0 5,29
3 Shotgun Joe 5,92 0 5,92
4 Random Shot 6,57 0 6,57
5 Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter 6,8 0 6,8
6 Colt Stanley 7,41 0 7,41
7 Blackjack William 7,51 0 7,51
8 Vic Quazzem 7,52 0 7,52
9 Gunslinger Silverjack 7,8 0 7,8
10 Harley Parkinson 7,84 0 7,84
11 Cap'n Redneck 8,01 0 8,01
12 Smokey Pete 8,75 0 8,75
13 Frank Felix 8,8 0 8,8
14 Kris Chevy 9,92 0 9,92
15 Tullamore Kid 11,4 0 11,4
16 Long John Silver 12,38 0 12,38
17 Metal Bob 7,81 1 12,81
COWGIRL
Place Alias Raw Time  Miss Time
1 Eagle Sharing Woman 6,31 0 6,31
2 Kate Quantrill 7,48 0 7,48
3 Mamie Fossett 7,56 0 7,56
4 Miss Behave 9,14 0 9,14
5 Madam Ginger 9,28 0 9,28
6 Proud Mary 15,9 0 15,9
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TNT 2010

Speed Pistol
COWBOY

Alias Raw Time
Harley Parkinson 5,14
Shotgun Joe 5,38
Samuel "The Bandit" Carpenter 5,42
Captain Wildbeard 5,62
Vic Quazzem 5,95
Gunslinger Silverjack 6,24
Tullamore Kid 7,14
Ace Heart 7,24
Long John Silver 7,31
Colt Stanley 8,06
Kris Chevy 9,99
Bud Spencer 51
Blackjack William 5,18
Smokey Pete 5,64
Cap'n Redneck 11,6
Frank Felix 6,61
Random Shot 6,92
Metal Bob 12,25

COWGIRL

Alias Raw Time
Mamie Fossett 7,3
Kate Quantrill 7,71
Eagle Sharing Woman 8,11
Miss Behave 10,01
Madam Ginger 9,69

Proud Mary 14,91

Miss

Miss
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Time
5,14
5,38
5,42
5,62
5,95
6,24
7,14
7,24
7,31
8,06
9,99
10,1
10,18
10,64

11,6
11,61
11,92
12,25

Time
12,3
12,71
13,11
15,01
19,69
19,91



TNT 2010
Speed Derringer

COWBOY
Place Alias Raw Time  Miss Time
1 Long John Silver 1,23 0 1,23
2 Cap'n Redneck 1,37 0 1,37
3 Harley Parkinson 1,4 0 1,4
4 Gunslinger Silverjack 1,46 0 1,46
5 Vic Quazzem 1,58 0 1,58
6 Shotgun Joe 1,65 0 1,65
7 Colt Stanley 2,04 0 2,04
8 Random Shot 2,35 0 2,35
9 Kris Chevy 2,57 0 2,57
10 Bud Spencer 2,6 0 2,6
11 Frank Felix 2,81 0 2,81
12 Metal Bob 2,97 0 2,97
COWGIRL
Place Alias Raw Time  Miss Time
1 Proud Mary 1,88 0 1,88
2 Mamie Fossett 2,55 0 2,55
3 Kate Quantrill 3,71 0 3,71
4 Madam Ginger 5,31 0 5,31
5 Miss Behave 5,69 0 5,69



